
Stop Location
Cappagh Rd - Woodfield 7:00 7:30 7:45 8:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
Cappagh Rd - Liosmore 7:01 7:31 7:46 8:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
Cappagh Rd - Cappagh Park 7:02 7:32 7:47 8:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
W. D. Rd. - Binn Bhan 7:03 7:33 7:48 8:18 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
W. D. Rd. - Fana Burca 7:04 7:34 7:49 8:19 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49
Ballymoneen Rd - Portacarron 7:05 7:35 7:50 8:20 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
Ballymoneen Rd - Ashleigh Grove 7:06 7:36 7:51 8:21 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
Ballymoneen Rd - Tudor Close 7:07 7:37 7:52 8:22 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 7:08 7:38 7:53 8:23 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Shangort Rd - Knocknacarra Pk. 7:09 7:39 7:54 8:24 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54
Shangort Rd - Clybaun Ht.s 7:10 7:40 7:55 8:25 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Clybaun Rd - Winfield Gdn.s 7:11 7:41 7:56 8:26 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Hotel 7:12 7:42 7:57 8:27 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57
Clybaun Rd - Ard Fraoigh 7:13 7:43 7:58 8:28 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
Clybaun Rd - Cúl Aitinn 7:14 7:44 7:59 8:29 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
Rahoon Rd - Bus Depot 7:15 7:45 8:00 8:30 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Rahoon Rd - Rosán Glas 7:16 7:46 8:01 8:31 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01
Rahoon Rd - Adj Cemetry 7:17 7:47 8:02 8:32 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
Rahoon Rd - Rockfield pk 7:18 7:48 8:03 8:33 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
Seamus Quirke Rd - Corrach Buí 7:19 7:49 8:04 8:34 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
Seamus Quirke Rd - Westside 7:20 7:50 8:05 8:35 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Seamus Quirke Rd - Corrib Pk. 7:21 7:51 8:06 8:36 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
Newcastle Rd - Adj UHG 7:22 7:52 8:07 8:37 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
University Rd - Adj NUIG 7:23 7:53 8:08 8:38 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
University Road - Opp Cathedral 7:24 7:54 8:09 8:39 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09
St. Francis Street - Opp Church 7:25 7:55 8:10 8:40 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
Eyre Square North - Terminus 7:26 7:56 8:11 8:41 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:09 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11



Stop Location
Eyre Square North - BOI Bank 7:30 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
St. Francis Street - Abbey Church 7:33 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
University Road - Cathedral 7:34 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19
University Road - Opp NUIG 7:35 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20
Newcastle Rd - Post Office 7:37 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Seamus Quirke Rd - UHG 7:39 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
Seamus Quirke Road - Aldi 7:40 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 20:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25
Seamus Quirke Road - Opp Westside 
Retail Pk.

7:41 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26
Rahoon Road - Opp Cemetery 7:42 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27
Rahoon Road - Opp Rosán Glas 7:43 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:59 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28
Rahoon Rd - Opp Thatch Cottage 7:44 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29
Clybaun Rd - 200yds from junction 7:45 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
Clybaun Rd - Hawthorn Place Est. 7:46 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Stores 7:47 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Court 7:48 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
Shangort Rd - Coill An Roisín 7:49 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 7:50 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
Ballymoneen Rd - Church 7:51 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Ballymoneen Rd - Monalee Manor 7:52 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37
W. D. Rd - Opp. Fána Búrca 7:53 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
W. D. Rd - Manor Court 7:54 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39
W. D. Rd - Tór Buí 7:55 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Cappagh Rd - Opp Cappagh Park 7:56 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41
Cappagh Rd - Opp Liosmore Est. 7:57 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
Cappagh Rd - Opp Woodfield 7:58 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 12:13 23:43



Stop Location
Cappagh Rd - Woodfield 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:45 20:45
Cappagh Rd - Liosmore 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:46 20:46
Cappagh Rd - Cappagh Park 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:47 20:47
W. D. Rd. - Binn Bhan 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:48 20:48
W. D. Rd. - Fana Burca 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:49 20:49
Ballymoneen Rd - Portacarron 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:50 20:50
Ballymoneen Rd - Ashleigh Grove 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:51 20:51
Ballymoneen Rd - Tudor Close 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:52 20:52
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:53 20:53
Shangort Rd - Knocknacarra Pk. 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:54 20:54
Shangort Rd - Clybaun Ht.s 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:55 20:55
Clybaun Rd - Winfield Gdn.s 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:56 20:56
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Hotel 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:57 20:57
Clybaun Rd - Ard Fraoigh 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:58 20:58
Clybaun Rd - Cúl Aitinn 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:59 20:59
Rahoon Rd - Bus Depot 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 140:0 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:00 21:00
Rahoon Rd - Rosán Glas 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 20:01 21:01
Rahoon Rd - Adj Cemetry 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 20:02 21:02
Rahoon Rd - Rockfield pk 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 20:03 21:03
Seamus Quirke Rd - Corrach Buí 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 12:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 20:04 21:04
Seamus Quirke Rd - Westside Retail Park 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05 21:05
Seamus Quirke Rd - Corrib Park 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 12:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 20:06 21:06
Newcastle Rd - Adj UHG 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 12:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 20:07 21:07
University Rd - Adj NUIG 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 12:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 20:08 21:08
University Rd - Opp Cathedral 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 12:39 14:09 14:38 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 20:09 21:09
St. Francis Street - Opp Church 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 12:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10 21:10
Eyre Square North - Terminus 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 20:11 21:11



Stop Location
Eyre Square North - BOI Bank 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 20:15 21:15
St. Francis Street - Abbey Church 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 20:18 21:18
University Road - Cathedral 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 20:19 21:19
University Road - Opp NUIG 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 20:20 21:20
Seamus Quirke Rd - UHG 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 20:22 21:22
Seamus Quirke Rd - Gleann Dara 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 20:24 21:24
Seamus Quirke Rd - Opp Westside Retail Pk. 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 20:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 20:25 21:25
Rahoon Road - Opp Rockfield Pk 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 20:26 21:26
Rahoon Road - Opp Cemetery 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 20:27 21:27
Rahoon Road - Opp Rosán Glas 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:59 19:28 20:28 21:28
Rahoon Rd - Opp Thatch Cottage 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 20:29 21:29
Clybaun Rd - 200yds from junction 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30
Clybaun Rd - Hawthorn Place Est. 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:31 21:31
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Stores 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:32 21:32
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Court 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:33 21:33
Shangort Rd - Coill An Roisín 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:34 21:34
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:35
Ballymoneen Rd - Church 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:36 21:36
Ballymoneen Rd - Monalee Manor 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:37 21:37
W. D. Rd. - Opp. Fána Búrca 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:38 21:38
W. D. Rd. - Manor Court 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:39 21:39
W. D. Rd. - Tór Buí 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:40 21:40
Cappagh Rd - Opp Cappagh Park 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 1511 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:41 21:41
Cappagh Rd - Opp Liosmore Est. 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 1742 1812 1842 1912 19:42 20:42 21:42
Cappagh Rd - Opp Woodfield 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 1743 1813 1843 1913 19:43 20:43 21:43



Stop Location
Cappagh Rd - Woodfield 11:15 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:45 17:15 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:45
Cappagh Rd - Liosmore 11:16 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:46 17:16 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:46
Cappagh Rd - Cappagh Park 11:17 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:47 17:17 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:47
W. D. Rd. - Binn Bhan 11:18 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:48 17:18 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:48
W. D. Rd. - Fana Burca 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:49 17:19 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:49
Ballymoneen Rd - Portacarron 11:20 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:50 17:20 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50
Ballymoneen - Ashleigh Grove 11:21 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:51 17:21 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:51
Ballymoneen Rd - Tudor Close 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:52 17:22 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:52
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 11:23 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:53 17:23 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:53
Shangort - Knocknacarra Pk. 11:24 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:54 17:24 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:54
Shangort Rd - Clybaun Ht.s 11:25 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:55 17:25 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:55
Clybaun Rd - Winfield Gdn.s 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:56 17:26 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:56
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Hotel 11:27 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:57 17:27 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:57
Clybaun Rd - Ard Fraoigh 11:28 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:58 17:28 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:58
Clybaun Rd - Cúl Aitinn 11:29 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:59 17:29 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:59
Rahoon Rd - Bus Depot 11:30 12:30 13:00 13:30 140:0 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00
Rahoon Rd - Rosán Glas 11:31 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 17:01 17:31 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 21:01
Rahoon Rd - Adj Cemetry 11:32 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 21:02
Rahoon Rd - Rockfield pk 11:33 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 17:03 17:33 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 21:03
Seamus Quirke Rd. - Corrach Buí 11:34 12:34 13:04 12:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 17:04 17:34 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 21:04
Seamus Quirke Rd. - Westside Retail Pk. 11:35 12:35 13:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 21:05
Seamus Quirke Rd. - Corrib Pk 11:36 12:36 13:06 12:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 17:06 17:36 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 21:06
Newcastle Rd - Adj UHG 11:37 12:37 13:07 12:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:07
University Rd - Adj NUIG 11:38 12:38 13:08 12:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 17:08 17:38 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 21:08
University Rd - Opp Cathedral 11:39 12:39 13:09 12:39 14:09 14:38 15:09 15:39 16:09 17:09 17:39 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 21:09
St. Francis St. - Opp Church 11:40 12:40 13:10 12:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 17:10 17:40 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:10
Eyre Square North - Terminus 11:41 12:41 13:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 17:11 17:41 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 21:11



Stop Location
Eyre Square North - BOI Bank 11:45 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 16:15 16:45 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15
St. Francis Street - Abbey Church 11:48 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 16:18 16:48 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 21:18
University Road - Cathedral 11:49 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 16:19 16:49 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 21:19
University Road - Opp NUIG 11:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 21:20
Seamus Quirke Rd - UHG 11:52 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 16:22 16:52 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22
Seamus Quirke Rd - Gleann Dara 11:54 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 16:24 16:54 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 21:24
Seamus Quirke Rd - Westside Retail Pk. 11:55 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 16:25 16:55 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25
Rahoon Road - Opp Rockfield Pk 11:56 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 16:26 16:56 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 21:26
Rahoon Road - Opp Cemetery 11:57 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 16:27 16:57 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 21:27
Rahoon Road - Opp Rosán Glas 11:58 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 16:28 16:58 17:58 18:28 18:59 19:28 19:58 20:28 21:28
Rahoon Rd - Opp Thatch Cottage 11:59 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 16:29 16:59 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 21:29
Clybaun Rd - 200yds from Junction 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:00 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:30
Clybaun Rd - Hawthorn Place Est. 12:01 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:31 17:01 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:31
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Stores 12:02 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:32 17:02 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:32
Clybaun Rd - Clybaun Court 12:03 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:33 17:03 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33
Shangort Rd - Coill An Roisín 12:04 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:34 17:04 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:34
Shangort Rd - Seacrest 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:35 17:05 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:35
Ballymoneen Rd - Church 12:06 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:36 17:06 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:36
Ballymoneen Rd - Monalee Manor 12:07 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:37 17:07 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37
West Dist Rd - Fána Búrca 12:08 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:38 17:08 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:38
West Dist Rd - Manor Court 12:09 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:39 17:09 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:39
West Dist Rd - Tór Buí 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:40
Cappagh Rd - Opp Cappagh Park 12:11 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:41 17:11 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:41
Cappagh Rd - Opp Liosmore Est. 12:12 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:42 17:12 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42
Cappagh Rd - Opp Woodfield 12:13 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:43 17:13 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:43


